� Optimized for low and high pressure injection
� HP package for flat and V-engines inclusive
� Measurement with 38 analog inputs
� Multiple Software options available
The MS 6.4 engine control unit manages gasoline en-
gines up to 12 cylinders. As a member of our MS 6
family it features a powerful digital processing core
with floating point arithmetic and a high-end FPGA

speed sensor, quick engine start, detection of en-
gine reverse rotation
Ordering Information
Engine Control Unit MS 6.4
Order number F02U.V02.019-07
Engine Control Unit MS 6 RX
FIA-homologated version for WRX Championship
Order number F02U.V02.570
Conversion MS 6.4 to MS 6 RX
Order number F02U.V02.571
System Configuration Tool RaceCon
Order number free download at our homepage
Software Options
Customer Code Area
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V01.993-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V01.998-01
USB_DATA C 65
Order number F02U.V02.082-01
Gear Control Package 1
Order number please contact Mega-Line
Gear Control Package 2
Order number F02U.V02.108-01
Innovation License Device
Order number F02U.V02.510-01
Innovation Package Project
Order number F02U.V02.511-01
Accessories
Breakout Box BOB MS 6
Order number F02U.V02.294-01
Mating Connector 91 pins
Order number F02U.B00.711-01
Mating Connector 105 pins
Order number F02U.B00.712-01
Modas Sport
Order number free download at our homepage
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6.4 3 | 3
Represented by: